
Punktewertung 2018 (Stand 15. Juli)

Division Seriennahe

Fahrergesamtwertung

1. #01 Stefan Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 89 Punkte

2. #29 Günter Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 86 Punkte

3. #28 Josef Strebinger MSC Traiskirchen 71 Punkte

4. #70 Gerald Stangl CT 161 Puchberg 67 Punkte

5. #05 Manuel Koppensteiner MSC NÖ Nord 63 Punkte

6. #03 Alexander Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 50 Punkte

7. #18 Thomas Heusenberger RT Sollenau 44 Punkte

8. #37 Daniel Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 38 Punkte

9. #08 Manuel Leutgeb MSC NÖ Nord 35 Punkte

10. #34 Daniel Korner MSC NÖ Nord 32 Punkte

11. #58 Christian Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 31 Punkte

#62 Franz Bruckner MSC Traiskirchen 31 Punkte

13. #04 Roland Hofmann CT 161 Puchberg 29 Punkte

#46 Christian Tuschel RT Sollenau 29 Punkte

15. #63 Günther Seunig RT Sollenau 28 Punkte

16. #32 Christoph Amon MSC NÖ Nord 26 Punkte

17. #73 Martin Prock RT Sollenau 24 Punkte

18. #22 Patrick Leutgeb MSC NÖ Nord 23 Punkte

19. #10 Leopold Böck MSC NÖ Nord 22 Punkte

20. #09 Daniel Meneder MSC NÖ Nord 21 Punkte

21. #40 Manuel Layr MSC NÖ Nord 20 Punkte

22. #07 Christoph Weissinger MSC NÖ Nord 17 Punkte

23. #95 Georg Lang CT 161 Puchberg 16 Punkte

24. #13 Florian Dorfstätter MSC Stallhofen 15 Punkte

25. #14 Stefan Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 13 Punkte

26. #87 Pierre Karner CT 161 Puchberg 12 Punkte

27. #15 Johann Dorfmeister CT 161 Puchberg 11 Punkte

28. #89 Björn Zumann CT 161 Puchberg 9 Punkte

29. #39 Thomas Penz MSC NÖ Nord 7 Punkte

30. #50 Patrick Grossmann MSC Traiskirchen 6 Punkte

31. #34 Martin Sillaber MSC NÖ Nord 5 Punkte

#17 David Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 5 Punkte

#85 Christian Pletter CT 161 Puchberg 5 Punkte

34. #56 Hans Jürgen Erhart MSC Traiskirchen 3 Punkte

35. #12 Bernhard Steiner RT Sollenau 1 Punkt

#99 Jochen Holy MSC Traiskirchen 1 Punkt



Klasse 1 bis 1500 ccm
1. #01 Stefan Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 55 Punkte

2. #29 Günter Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 52 Punkte

3. #70 Gerald Stangl CT 161 Puchberg 41 Punkte

4. #37 Daniel Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 28 Punkte

5. #08 Manuel Leutgeb MSC NÖ Nord 17 Punkte

6. #63 Günther Seunig RT Sollenau 15 Punkte

7. #15 Johann Dorfmeister CT 161 Puchberg 11 Punkte

8. #89 Björn Zumann CT 161 Puchberg 9 Punkte

9. #50 Patrick Grossmann MSC Traiskirchen 6 Punkte

10. #17 David Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 5 Punkte

11. #38 Martin Sillaber MSC NÖ Nord 4 Punkte

12. #12 Bernhard Steiner RT Sollenau 1 Punkt

Klasse 2 bis 1800 ccm
1. #03 Alexander Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 46 Punkte

#05 Manuel Koppensteiner MSC NÖ Nord 46 Punkte

3. #34 Daniel Korner MSC NÖ Nord 29 Punkte

#46 Christian Tuschel RT Sollenau 29 Punkte

5. #22 Patrick Leutgeb MSC NÖ Nord 21 Punkte

6. #04 Roland Hofmann CT 161 Puchberg 17 Punkte

7. #95 Georg Lang CT 161 Puchberg 16 Punkte

8. #14 Stefan Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 13 Punkte

9. #73 Martin Prock RT Sollenau 10 Punkte

10. #87 Pierre Karner CT 161 Puchberg 9 Punkte

11. #85 Christian Pletter CT 161 Puchberg 5 Punkte

12. #56 Hans Jürgen Erhart MSC Traiskirchen 3 Punkte

Klasse 3 bis 2100 ccm
1. #28 Josef Strebinger MSC Traiskirchen 56 Punkte

2. #18 Thomas Heusenberger RT Sollenau 28 Punkte

3. #62 Franz Bruckner MSC Traiskirchen 25 Punkte

4. #10 Leopold Böck MSC NÖ Nord 22 Punkte

5. #40 Manuel Layr MSC NÖ Nord 20 Punkte

6. #58 Christian Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 19 Punkte

7. #07 Christoph Weissinger MSC NÖ Nord 17 Punkte

#32 Christoph Amon MSC NÖ Nord 17 Punkte

9. #09 Daniel Meneder MSC NÖ Nord 15 Punkte

#13 Florian Dorfstätter MSC Stallhofen 15 Punkte

11. #39 Thomas Penz MSC NÖ Nord 7 Punkte

12. #99 Jochen Holy MSC Traiskirchen 1 Punkt



Superfinale
1. #01 Stefan Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 34 Punkte

#29 Günter Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 34 Punkte

3. #70 Gerald Stangl CT 161 Puchberg 26 Punkte

4. #08 Manuel Leutgeb MSC NÖ Nord 18 Punkte

5. #05 Manuel Koppensteiner MSC NÖ Nord 17 Punkte

6. #18 Thomas Heusenberger RT Sollenau 16 Punkte

7. #28 Josef Strebinger MSC Traiskirchen 15 Punkte

8. #73 Martin Prock RT Sollenau 14 Punkte

9. #63 Günther Seunig RT Sollenau 13 Punkte

10. #04 Roland Hofmann CT 161 Puchberg 12 Punkte

#58 Christian Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 12 Punkte

12. #37 Daniel Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 10 Punkte

13. #32 Christoph Amon MSC NÖ Nord 9 Punkte

14. #09 Daniel Meneder MSC NÖ Nord 6 Punkte

#62 Franz Bruckner MSC Traiskirchen 6 Punkte

16. #03 Alexander Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 4 Punkte

17. #34 Daniel Korner MSC NÖ Nord 3 Punkte

#87 Pierre Karner CT 161 Puchberg 3 Punkte

19. #22 Patrick Leutgeb MSC NÖ Nord 2 Punkte

20. #38 Martin Sillaber MSC NÖ Nord 1 Punkt


